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Gunter Geibel - Turmstr. 91 - 55120 Mainz
Tel. (06131 ) 68 88 48 Fax: ( 06131 ) 215 844 Mail: rpl.gg@t-online.de

www . rplgg.business.t-online.de

Landesklasse Staffel B

4. Spieltag 05.10.2024

Ma-Punkte Kegel
Keglergilde Heltersbergf - BSG Bornheim 2 6,0:0,0 2131:1811
TSG Hassloch 3 - KSC 56 Pirmasens 3 4,0:2,0 2166 :2064
KV Fortuna Briicken 1 - KV Fortuna Briicken 2 6,0 : 0,0 2118 :1754

Tabelle/Klub SP Manns Pu +P -P

Keglergilde Heltersberg F 4 23,0 : 1,0 8:0  120: 00 4 :0
KV Fortuna Briicken 1 4 19,0 : 5,0 6:2 60:00 2:0
BSG Bornheim 2 4 11,0 : 130 4 : 4 11,0;: 70 4 : 2
TSG Hassloch 3 4 80 : 16,0 4 : 440 :80 2.2
KV Fortuna Briicken 2 4 6,0 : 180 2 : 6 50 : 7,0 2 : 2
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3 4 50 : 19,0 O0: 8 20 :10,0 O0 : 4

Top Ten der Woche

Heim Auswérts
Armbrust, HansJurgen 640 TSG Hassloch 3 Weber, Gudrun
Wolf, Janine 573 Keglergilde Heltersberg F Holzer, Jurgen
Kleinod, Gabi 561 TSG Hassloch 3 Bischoff, Harry
Rdosel, Jennifer 554 Keglergilde Heltersberg F Zink, Josef
Leixner, Ray 546 KV Fortuna Briicken 1 Leixner, Yvonne
Pankonin, Sarah 546 KV Fortuna Briicken 1 Kolb. Jamie-Lee
Roach, Carol 544 Keglergilde Heltersberg F Weschler, Gerhard
Bernd, Markus 519 KV Fortuna Briicken 1 Hollinger, Max
Mang, Christoph 507 KV Fortuna Briicken 1 Lill, Patrick
Grohe, Hans-Peter 483 TSG Hassloch 3 Stephan, Denny

Liga Rekorde

MANNSCHAFT KV Fortuna Briicken 2239 02.03.2024
SPIELER Armbrust, Hans-Jiirgen 640 05.10.2024
Saison Bestleistungen
MANNSCHAFT TSG Hassloch 3 2166 05.10.2024
SPIELER Armbrust, Hans-Jiirgen 540 05.10.2024

HMaP +HP-HP AMaP +AP-AP

11,0 :
13,0 :
0,0 :
40 : 8,0
1,0 : 11,0
3,0 : 9,0

1,0 4 :0
5,0
6,0
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558
538
500
491
471
468
465
453
398
394

KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
BSG Bornheim 2

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
BSG Bornheim 2
BSG Bornheim 2

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
KV Fortuna Briicken 2

Bergbad Heltersberg
Sportzentrum Hassloch

Sportzentrum Hassloch
Sportzentrum Hassloch
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LandeSk|aSSG B ( Gesamtschnitt )
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Name

Armbrust, HansJurgen
Ziliox, Alisha
Pompilio, Umberto
Wolf, Janine
Rosel, Jennifer
Weber, Gudrun
Bernd, Markus
Bernd, Markus
Klein.Oliver
Leixner, Ray
Kleinod, Gabi
Mang, Christoph
Pankonin, Sarah
Fuhrmann, Moritz
Sprengler, Pascal
Roach, Carol
Eger, Alexander
Bischoff, Harry
Leixner, Ray

Zink, Josef
Wimgerter, Peter
Armbrust, Renate
Frahry, Marc

Eger, Eva

Hirsch, Franz
Weschler, Gerhard
Grohe, Hans-Peter
Holzer, Jirgen
Jochum. Jéeg
Maus-Donrieden, Daniela
Frisch, Nicole
Schulte, Philipp
Leixner, Yvonne
Weschler, Peter
GroR, Daniel
Hollinger, Max
Kolb. Jamie-Lee
Urban, Thomas
Lill, Patrick
Hildebrandt, Tanja
Stephan, Denny
Cronauer, Stefanie
Knight, Maike

Klub

TSG Hassloch 3

KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
TSG Hassloch 3
Keglergilde Heltersberg F
Keglergilde Heltersberg F
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
KV Fortuna Briicken 1
BSG Bornheim 2

KV Fortuna Briicken 1
TSG Hassloch 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 1
KV Fortuna Briicken 1
TSG Hassloch 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 1
Keglergilde Heltersberg F
Keglergilde Heltersberg F
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
BSG Bornheim 2

TSG Hassloch 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
TSG Hassloch 3

BSG Bornheim 2
Keglergilde Heltersberg F
BSG Bornheim 2

BSG Bornheim 2

TSG Hassloch 3

KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
Keglergilde Heltersberg F
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
TSG Hassloch 3
Keglergilde Heltersberg F
KV Fortuna Briicken 2
BSG Bornheim 2

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
BSG Bornheim 2

KSC 56 Pirmasens 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
KV Fortuna Briicken 2
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3

KV Fortuna Briicken 2
KSC 56 Pirmasens 3
Keglergilde Heltersberg F
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520,00
0,00
0,00

557,00

507,00

558,00
0,00

547,33
0,00

529,00

508,00

536,00

512,00
0,00

506,50

473,00

502,00

500,00
0,00

491,00

491,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

465,00

451,50

474,50

469,00

450,00

450,50
0,00

452,50
0,00

457,00

453,00

428,00

486,00

420,00
0,00

394,00

376,00

372,00

Sp

1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
2
0
0
1
2
0
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
0
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
0
0
0

Heim
Schn
640,00
567,00
565,00
558,50
581,00
531,00
543,00
519,00
535,00
546,00
561,00
507,00
546,00
520,00
0,00
535,00
0,00
0,00
498,00
498,00
0,00
488,00
488,00
487,00
487,00
487,00
493,00
490,00
459,00
0,00
469,50
482,00
460,00
448,00
448,00
442,00
431,00
447,50
375,00
386,00
405,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Ges.
Schn
580,00
567,00
565,00
557,75
556,33
544,50
543,00
540,25
535,00
534,67
534,50
526,33
520,50
520,00
506,50
504,00
502,00
500,00
498,00
495,67
491,50
488,00
488,00
487,00
487,00
487,00
486,00
470,75
469,33
469,00
463,00
461,00
460,00
451,00
448,00
447,00
438,33
437,75
430,50
408,67
405,00
394,00
376,00
372,00

pers. A

heute Bestl E
640 640 0
0 574 0
0 565 0
573 605 0
554 608 0
558 607 0
0 559 0
519 575 0
0 563 0
546 562 0
561 685 0
507 0 0
546 546 0
0 520 0
0 516 0
544 544 0
0 552 0
500 557 O
0 545 0
491 522 3
0 572 0
0 488 1
0 549 0
0 487 1
0 487 0
0 570 0
465 523 0
483 543 0
538 538 0
0 469 0
0 498 0
482 482 0
460 460 0
471 471 0
0 451 1
0 494 0
453 453 0
468 505 0
0 486 0
398 442 0
0 405 0
394 455 0
0 461 0
0 372 0
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Ma
Pu
2,0
1,0
0,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
0,0
2,0
4,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0




Ergebnisse It. Spielbericht

Landesklasse Staffel B

4. Spieltag

Name

Roach, Carol
Wolf, Janine
Rosel, Jennifer
Schulte, Philipp

Gesamt:

Kegel

544
573
554
460

2131

3

4
4
4

1

1
1
1

1

0
0
0

SaP MaP MaP SaP Kegel

491
453
465
402

1811

Name

Zink, Josef

Hollinger, Max
Weschler, Gerhard
Weschler, P./Frahry, M.

Gesamt:

Name

Armbrust, HansJiirgen
Kleinod, Gabi

Grohe, Hans-Peter
Frisch, Nicole

Gesamt:

Kegel

640
561
483
482

2166

SP MaP MaP SP

4
4
0
0

1
1

~ A O O

Kegel

500
468
538
558

2064

Name

Bischoff, Harry
Kolb. Jamie-Lee
Holzer, Jirgen
Weber, Gudrun

Gesamt:

Name
Pankonin, Sarah
Leixner, Ray
Bernd, Markus
Mang, Christoph

Gesamt:

Kegel

546
546
519
507

2118

SP MaP MaP SP

4

4
3
3

14

1

1
1
1

0

0
1
1

Kegel

471
398
394
491

1754

Name

Leixner, Yvonne

Lill, Patrick

Stephan, Denny
Mang, S./Spengler, P.

Gesamt:

Name

Gesamt:

Kegel

SP MaP MaP SP

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5

Kegel

0

Name

Gesamt:
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